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VBET League
2022/23 7th round, Match #53

Friday, 14.10.2022, 13:00, Minaj, Minaj. 17°C.

«Minaj» Minaj

1 : 1

«Veres» Rivne

13 Bandura Oleksandr (C)
25 Horin Oleh
33 Honchar Igor
3 Trubochkin Ivan
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
44 Vitenchuk Vadym
8 Khakhlov Oleksii
22 Tverdokhlib Yehor
17 Vorobchak Nazarii
77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
7 Kuliiev Eldar

Substitutes
94 Penkov Herman
35 Kemkin Oleksandr
10 Baidal Anton
6 Grajfoner Lovro
9 Kasimov Dmytro
4 Chuiev Bohdan
97 Kolesnyk Danylo
5 Kravchuk Yurii
26 Kolomoets Yuriy
20 Holub Danylo
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii
2 Dmytruk Taras

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

47 Kohut Bohdan (C)
2 Hahun Roman
95 Kurko Vasyl
3 Vovchenko Semen
42 Pasich Yevhenii
10 Klots Dmytro
29 Kucherov Valerii
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
25 Sharai Stanislav
17 Pasich Hennadii
89 Haiduchyk Mykola

Substitutes
1 Yushchyshyn Vadym
71 Shestakov Serhii
33 Myroshnyk Roman
99 Kvasnyi Mykola
15 Lebedenko Oleksandr
77 Sharai Vladyslav
9 Shestakov Mykhailo
7 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
44 Povorozniuk Dmytro
78 Korkodym Arsenii

Coach
Virt Yurii

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Skoblia Vitalii
Assistant 2:
4th Official:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo

Delegate:
Klym Taras
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VBET League, 2022/23, 7th round, Match #53
Friday, 14.10.2022, 13:00, Minaj, Minaj. 17°C.

«Minaj» Minaj 1 : 1 «Veres» Rivne
5' 11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii

24' 25 Sharai Stanislav

25 Horin Oleh 47'

7 Kuliiev Eldar
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii 61'

77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh 64'

71' 25 Sharai Stanislav
15 Lebedenko Oleksandr

71' 89 Haiduchyk Mykola
7 Serhiichuk Mykhailo

73' 11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii

75' 11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
77 Sharai Vladyslav

25 Horin Oleh
4 Chuiev Bohdan 81'

77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
26 Kolomoets Yuriy 81'

83' 17 Pasich Hennadii

83' 42 Pasich Yevhenii

33 Honchar Igor 85'

3 Trubochkin Ivan
2 Dmytruk Taras 90+1'

44 Vitenchuk Vadym 90+4'

90+4' 17 Pasich Hennadii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


